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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for December 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Warwick |Barley Hill 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.48
Single 30th 15:35 Newbury |Duke Des 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.48
Champs
Single 30th 14:55 Lingfield |Cape 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.48
(A.W) Peninsular
Single 30th 13:10 Lingfield |Line Of Beauty 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.48
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:15 Felisa 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.48
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:55 Leicester|Little Jon 6.00 1.00 Not Available 20.48
Single 28th 12:45 Lingfield |Waqt 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.48
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:25 Angel In The 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.48
\Wolverhampto [Snow
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:45 Limerick |Ratoute Yutty 4.50 1.00 Non-runner 22.48
Single 27th 14:10 Look My Way 7.00 1.00 Not Available 22.48
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:30 American 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.48
\Wetherby Craftsman
Single 26th 14.05 Dica 8.50 1.00 Win 7.50 23.48
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:30 Persian Delight 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.98
\Wincanton
Single 26th 13:10 Market |Royal Plaza 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.98
Rasen
Single 26th 12:40 Trojan Star 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.98
Huntingdon
Single 26th 11:40 Laval Noir 11.00 1.00 Win 9.00 18.98
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 15:00 Ascot Frodon 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.98
Single 23rd 14:00 Catchthemoonli 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.98
Newcastle ght
Single 23rd 11:50 Haydock |lsaacstown Lad 3.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 11.98
Single 22nd 19:45 Novabridge 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 13:45 Uttoxeter|Newberry New 8.00 1.00 Win 7.00 13.98
Single 22nd 13:40 Ayr Donna's 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.98
Delight
Single 21st 18:15 The British Lion 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.98
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:50 The Amber 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.98
Southwell Fort
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:40 Exeter |Rockpoint 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.98
Single 21st 13:45 Montague 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.98
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:05 Exeter |The Nipper 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 11.98
Single 20th 17:40 Kempton |Native Appeal 4.00 1.00 Win 2.85 6.98
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:45 Newbury |Aimee De 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 4.13
Sivola
Single 20th 14:20 Lingfield |Strictly Carter 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.87
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:05 Newbury |Tacenda 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.87
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 20th 13:45 Lingfield |Motown Mick 2.63 1.00 Win 1.63 0.13
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:20 Catterick |Booyakasha 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.5

Single 19th 14:10 Walsingham 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.5
Fakenham Grange

Single 19th 12:20 Catterick |Running In 11.00 1.00 Non-runner 0.5

Heels

Single 18th 15:40 Deviate 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 14:05 Ffos Las |Fairmount 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 1.5

Single 18th 12:40 Trongate 11.00 1.00 Non-runner -3.5
Musselburgh

Single 17th 13:50 Huddersfilly 2.25 1.00 Win 0.94 -3.5
Chelmsford Town
(A.W)

Single 17th 13:20 Navan |Drumacoo 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.44

Single 17th 13:15 Heather Lark 3.00 1.00 Non-runner -3.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 12:45 Line Of Beauty 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:40 Rons Dream 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.44
Cheltenham

Single 16th 14:10 Braqueur D'Or 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.44
Doncaster

Single 16th 13:40 Amour De Nuit 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.44
Doncaster

Single 16th 13:15 Mountain Bell 3.50 1.00 Win 2.50 0.56
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:00 Dundalk |Adaliya 2.88 1.00 Win 1.88 -1.94
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:20 Midnight Glory 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.82
Doncaster

Single 15th 12:25 Blairs Cove 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.82
Doncaster

Single 14th 20:15 Nevalyashka 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.82
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 14:20 Dakota Grey 4.50 1.00 Not Available -0.82
Newcastle

Single 14th 13:25 Warwick |The Nipper 11.00 1.00 Not Available -0.82

Single 13th 16:10 Kempton |Beautiful Artist 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.82
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:45 Scotch Myst 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 12:30 Lingfield [Dutiful Son 2.50 1.00 Win 1.43 1.18
(A.W)

Single 12th 17:20 Joyful Dream 8.50 1.00 Not Available -0.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 15:15 Lingfield |Don't Blame 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.25
(A.W) Me

Single 12th 12:30 Lingfield |Merdon Castle 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.75
(A.W)

Single 11th 13:15 Fontwell |Greyed A 5.00 1.00 Win 2.60 1.75

Single 11th 12:30 Fabella Bere 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 14:00 Chieftain's 10.00 1.00 Not Available 0.15
Huntingdon Choice

Single 9th 19:45 Corinthia 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.15
\Wolverhampto [Knight
n (A.W)

Single 9th 15:30 Sandown|Doing Fine 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.15

Single 9th 14:10 Souriyan 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow

Single 9th 12:55 Aintree |Le Breuil 2.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.15

Single 9th 11:45 Knight In Dubai 6.00 1.00 Win 4.50 4.15
\Wetherby

Single 8th 18:15 Court House 2.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:30 Sandown|On The Blind 3.00 1.00 Win 1.90 0.65

Side

Single 8th 14:20 Viserion 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 -1.25
Sedgefield

Single 8th 12:40 Charmant 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -5.75
Sedgefield

Single 8th 12:10 Lochnell 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.75
Sedgefield

Single 7th 14:40 Carqalin 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.75
\Wincanton

Single 7th 14:25 Market |Christmas In 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.75
Rasen April

Single 7th 14:15 Leicester|Dark Sunset 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.75

Single 7th 12:30 Drinks Interval 2.88 1.00 Fell -1.00 -5.75
\Wincanton

Single 6th 15:30 Haydock |Its'Afreebee 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.75

Single 6th 14:50 Lingfield |Dutiful Son 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 -3.75
(A.W)

Single 6th 13:10 Lingfield |Petite Jack 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.25
(A.W)

Single 6th 11:40 Lingfield |Narjes 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.25
(A.W)

Single 5th 12:40 Boycie 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 15:40 Nocturnal Myth 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.25
Plumpton

Single 4th 15:20 Star Ascending 5.50 1.00 Win 4.50 -3.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:50 Bold Spirit 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 -7.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:10 Knocknanuss 2.63 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10
Plumpton

Single 4th 12:50 Cockney Boy 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:10 Poormans Hill 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8
Fairyhouse

Single 3rd 13:45 Leicester|Fox Appeal 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7

Single 2nd 20:45 Crowned Eagle 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:20 Sumkindofking 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5
Doncaster

Single 2nd 13:15 Chelsea Flyer 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
Doncaster

Single 1st 19:15 Alba Del Sole 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:00 Drumlee 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
Doncaster Sunset

Single 1st 12:30 Valseur Du 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
Doncaster Granval

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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